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Institutions::_SchoolUniv 2YR-4YR Inst Rep: First Inst Rep: Last Email Website
Austin Community College, Highland Campus 2 Roberta Weston rweston@austincc.edu http://www.austincc.edu/art/

Baylor University 4 Heidi Hornik Heidi_Hornik@baylor.edu http://www.baylor.edu/art/
Brazosport College 2 Molly Arc molly.arc@brazosport.edu http://brazosport.edu/programs/academics/art/
Central Texas College 2 Regina Allen regina.allen@ctcd.edu http://www.ctcd.edu/academics/instructional-departments/fine-arts/visual-arts/
College of the Mainland 2 Mark Greenwalt mgreenwalt@com.edu https://www.com.edu/academics/fine-arts/visual-arts.html
Del Mar College 2 Kerstin Dale kdale@delmar.edu https://www.delmar.edu/degrees/art/index.html
El Paso Community College-VV 2 Isadora Stowe istowe@epcc.edu https://www.epcc.edu/Academics/Artshttps://www.epcc.edu/Academics/AdvertisingandGraphicDesign
Hardin-Simmons University 4 Caleb Dulock caleb.dulock@hsutx.edu https://www.hsutx.edu/academics/undergraduate-majors-minors/art-degrees/
Houston Community College, District 2 Colleen Reilly, PhD colleen.reilly@hccs.edu http://www.hccs.edu/programs/programs-a-z/art/
Laredo College 2 Eva Soliz mesoliz@laredo.edu http://www.laredo.edu/cms/LCC/Instruction/Divisions/Arts_and_Humanities/Visual_Art/Visual_Art/
Lone Star College - Kingwood 2 Todd Miller todd.r.miller@lonestar.edu http://www.lonestar.edu/art-dept-kingwood.htm
Lubbock Christian University 4 Ronelle Howell Ronelle.howell@lcu.edu https://lcu.edu/majors-programs/bachelors-degree/communication-and-fine-arts/art/
McMurry University 4 Kathie Walker-Millar kmillar@mcm.edu http://academics.mcm.edu/art/index.html
Midwestern State University 4 Jason Bly jason.bly@msutexas.edu https://msutexas.edu/academics/finearts/art/index.php
Northwest Vista College 2 Rachael Bower rbower3@alamo.edu https://www.alamo.edu/nvc/academics/programs/fine-and-performing-arts/art/
Odessa College 2 Dan Sorensen dsorensen@odessa.edu https://www.odessa.edu/programs/Schools/LiberalArtsandEducation/Art/index.html#Art
Prairie View A&M University 4 Rev. Dr. Clarence Talley cltalley@pvamu.edu
Sam Houston State University 4 Michael Henderson mhenderson@shsu.edu http://www.shsu.edu/academics/art/
San Antonio College 2 Lawrence Jennings Ljennings2@alamo.edu http://www.alamo.edu/sac/vat/
San Jacinto College-South Campus 2 Jeffrey McGee Jeffrey.McGee@sjcd.edu https://www.sanjac.edu/program/art-design
South Plains College 2 Dan Nazworth dnazworth@southplainscollege.edu http://www.southplainscollege.edu/exploreprograms/artsandsciences/fine-arts.php
South Texas College 2 Luis Corpus lacorpus@southtexascollege.edu https://lass.southtexascollege.edu/fpa/https://lass.southtexascollege.edu/art/index.html
St. Edwards University 4 Hollis Hammonds lauraah@stedwards.edu http://www.stedwards.edu/academics/bachelors/art
Sul Ross State University 4 Carol Fairlie fairlie@sulross.edu http://www.sulross.edu/section/268/fine-arts-communication
Tarleton State University 4 Vicky Johnson vjohnson@tarleton.edu https://www.tarleton.edu/finearts/index.html
Tarrant County College - Northeast 2 Karmien Bowman karmien.bowman@tccd.edu https://www.tccd.edu/academics/courses-and-programs/programs-of-study/visual-arts/
Tarrant County College - Southeast 2 Penelope Bisbee penelope.bisbee@tccd.edu https://www.tccd.edu/academics/courses-and-programs/programs-of-study/visual-arts/
Tarrant County College - Trinity River 2 Janae Corrado janae.corrado@tccd.edu https://www.tccd.edu/academics/courses-and-programs/programs-of-study/visual-arts/
Temple College 2 Michael Donahue michael.donahue@templejc.edu http://www.templejc.edu/programs/visual-arts/
Texas A&M Univ. 4 Glen Vigus gvigus@viz.tamu.edu http://viz.arch.tamu.edu
Texas A&M Univ. - Commerce 4 Tanner Harmening tanner.harmening@tamuc.edu http://sites.tamuc.edu/art/
Texas A&M Univ. - Corpus Christi 4 Nancy Miller nancy.miller@tamucc.edu http://cla.tamucc.edu//art/index.html
Texas A&M Univ. - Kingsville 4 Todd Lucas todd.lucas@tamuk.edu https://www.tamuk.edu/artsci/departments/act/index.html
Texas State University 4 Michael Niblett MN25@txstate.edu http://www.finearts.txstate.edu/Art/
Texas Tech University 4 Dane Webster danewebs@ttu.edu http://www.depts.ttu.edu/art/
Texas Woman's University 4 Colby Parsons cparsons@twu.edu http://www.twu.edu/visual-arts/
Tyler Junior College 2 Derrick White dwhi@tjc.edu http://www.tjc.edu/arthttp://www.tjc.edu/gaming
Univ. of Texas at Arlington 4 August Jordan Davis august.davis@uta.edu http://www.uta.edu/art/
Univ. of Texas at Austin 4 Susan Rather rather@austin.utexas.edu http://www.utexas.edu/finearts/aah/
Univ. of Texas at Tyler 4 Merrie Wright mewright@uttyler.edu http://www.uttyler.edu/art/
Univ. of Texas of the Permian Basin 4 Mario Kiran kiran_m@utpb.edu http://www.utpb.edu/cas/academic-departments/visual-and-performing-arts-department/visual-arts/art-program
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Univ. of the Incarnate Word 4 Miguel Cortinas cortinas@uiwtx.edu STUDIO ART: https://www.uiw.edu/chass/academic-programs/art/
SCHOOL of MEDIA & DESIGN>DESIGN, MEDIA & TECHNOLOGY STUDIES (DM&TS), includes Animation & Game Design, 
Video, TransMedia, Fashion Management & Design, Graphic Design, Interior Design: http://www.uiw.edu/smd/
GRAPHIC DESIGN: http://www.uiw.edu/smd/graphic-design/index.html

University of Mary Hardin-Baylor 4 Hershall Seals hseals@umhb.edu http://undergrad.umhb.edu/cvpa/art/
University of North Texas 4 Binod Shrestha binod.shrestha@unt.edu http://art.unt.edu/


